I =
(COMBINED YEARS & BY TIME)
FEMALE

NAME GRAD.YR RACE YR TIME PLACE

* *%% New Names, Times or Teams in This Color Type *

Monroe Woodbury, N.Y.

Juliann Littimann-Viscardo 95 | °01 | 17:17 | 24th
Megan Patrignelli 10 | 16 | 17:53 | 14th
Kristine Schlesswohl ’95 | 99 | 17:57 | 36th
Elizabeth Wasserman ‘13 | ‘18 | 18:44 | 12th
Christine Bibbo ‘93 | ‘98 | 18:53 | 63rd

15t 90:44

Nanuet, N.Y.

Rita Keahon 83 | 90 | 17:57 41st
Laura Tuchband 98 | 02 | 18:17 37th
Linda Pedersen-Higgins 20 | 95 18:40 49th
PaFtl Zodda ‘88 | 90 | 18:55 57th
Erin Haugh ‘97 | 00 | 19:08 | Slst

2nd 92:41




WARWICKH.S, N.Y.

Heidi Evertt-Power
Becky Prial
Christian Levity
Dawn Leary

Elaine Heimers

95 | ‘02
‘04 | ‘04
‘01 | ‘01
‘04 | ‘04
‘02 | ‘02

18:30 | 4l1st
19:11 48th
19:13 | 59th
19:22 51st
20:49 | 92nd

Jrd 971:05

Natiale Marquis
Aileen O’Shea
Kelly Thompson
Erika Duthers
Linda Giardina

NORTH ROCKLAND, N.Y.
Jaime Lord ‘14 || 21 | 1835 | st
Nancy Sayre <9 ‘86 19:03 40th
Rafael Mender 02 || 00 | 19:44 | 64th
Brianne Scott 80 || °07 | 20:20 | 67th
Kathy Mahoney ‘96 || 98 | 20:45 | 96th
ath 98:21
PEARL RIVER, N.Y.

‘88 | ‘88 | 19:25 | 55th

‘83 ‘83 | 19:33 | 58th

95 | ‘99 | 19:34 | 69th

90 | ‘15 | 19:46 | 40th

‘89 | ‘04 | 20:38 | S8lst

oth 98:96
CLARKSTOWN SOUTH
Kim Newsome-Chalfin ‘88 ‘96 | 18:54 | 46th
Cathy Sullivan 92 | 95 | 19:42 | 78th
Dawn Newsome ‘86 ‘86 | 19:54 | 46th
Debra Widman 91 ‘93 | 20:15 | 97th
Eileen Sheil-Herman ‘81 ‘10 | 21:03 | 56th
6th 99:48




TAPPAN ZEE, N.Y.

Carile Kohlbrenner
Shannon Fitzerald
Jacueline Pollack
Erika Malm
Jessica Petrina

‘11 | ‘13
‘95 | ‘95
‘10 | ‘10
‘96 | ‘98
‘00 | ‘01

18:46 | 25th
19:22 71st
20:09 | 44th
20:26 98th
21:10 | 93rd

Ith 99:33

SUFFERN, N.Y.

Dana Dougan ‘88 | 93 | 18:39 | 53rd
Jessica Romaniuk ‘99 | ‘03 | 19:10 | 52nd
Megan Howell ‘98 | ‘01 | 19:23 | 64th
Mary Klinger-Salerno “74 | ‘91 | 21:05 113th
Lintz Rivera ‘81 | 96 | 22:12 | 100th
8th 100:29
CLARKSTOWN NORTH, N.V.
Linda Scheu ‘92 | ‘95| 18:08 39th
Rebecca Patten 92 | ‘95| 19:13 66th
Ellen Driscoll ‘00 | ‘03 | 20:35 68th
Kerry White ‘00 | ‘02| 20:58 96th
Katie Barnes ‘01 | ‘02 | 21:46 | 109th
9th 100:40
RAMAPO, N.Y.
Debbie Grant ‘83 | ‘88 | 17:03 23rd
Julie Mintz ‘82 | ‘82 | 19:59 65th
Peggy Cafferey 90 | ‘99 | 20:03 81st
Julie Maher-Greany ‘81 | ‘12 | 22:28 | 77th
Elizabeth Caffery 94 | 99 | 22:35 | 143rd
10th 102:08




ALBERTUS MAGNUS, N.Y.

Christine Balvo

Rebecca Scheinert

Teresa Hickey

Stephanie Eversmann
Barbara Baccaglini-Cottiers

‘85
‘09
‘92
‘93
“70

‘88
‘11
‘92
‘93
‘84

19:49 62nd
21:23 T1st

21:49 | 152nd
22:20 150th
22:24 101st

11th 107:3%

WASHINGTONVILLEH.S., N.Y.

Zuri Wilson

Joy Romulus

Briane Jacob

Donna Graham-Finan
Karen Feenaghty

‘04
’02
‘04
‘85
‘82

‘04
‘07
‘04
‘04
‘95

20:03
20:58
21:37
21:49
21:58

65th
87th
97th
101st
122nd

12th 109:23

Valley Central HS. N.Y.

Jean Velasquez-Norton
Dorothy Donnolly
Marianne Balogh
Leslie Zeller

Carolyn Baker

"80
91

9

"95
'81

97
791
"84
’10
’23

19:15 | 20:03
20:03 | 20:58
21:04 | 21:37
27:21 | 21:49
30:58 | 21:58

13th 118:41




